



## 2024-2025 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Annual Registration Fee – \$175 One-time Application Fee – \$25. Registration and Application Fees are non-refundable.

**NEW STUDENTS**: One-time application fee (\$25) and the annual registration fee (\$175) are due when the application is submitted.

**RETURNING STUDENTS**: Annual registration fee (\$175) is due when re-enrollment packet is submitted.

Tuition Plan	Payment Schedule
Annual Tuition	\$5,600
Elite Plan: 1 payment – 7% discount  (Due August 1st)	\$5,208
Premium Plan: 2 payments – 5% discount  (Due August 5th and January 6th)	\$2,660
Direct Plan: 10 payments  (Due the 1st of every month from August – May)	\$560.00*
Weekly Plan (Due Monday of each week)	\$140.00*

<sup>\*</sup>All recurring payment plans are required to set up as automatic draft. These plans are for tuition only. These plans do not include school lunch, field trips, and school uniforms.